EasySmart Switch Series
DGS-1100-05/08/08P/16/24
Product Highlights
Overview
D-Link’s DGS-1100 Series EasySmart Switches provide an affordable solution for SOHOs,
small/medium-sized businesses, as well as enterprise deployments, such as in branch offices
that require simple network management. The DGS-1100 Series consists of 5, 8, 16, and
24 10/100/1000Mbps port models. The 5 and 8 port models come in a compact desktop

Warranty
Warranty Limited Lifetime
Ordering Information
Product Description
DGS-1100-05 EasySmart 5-Port Gigabit Switch
DGS-1100-08 EasySmart 8-Port Gigabit Switch
DGS-1100-08P EasySmart 8-Port Gigabit PoE Switch
DGS-1100-16 EasySmart 16-Port Gigabit Switch
DGS-1100-24 EasySmart 24-Port Gigabit Switch
©2013 D-Link Corporation/D-Link Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. D-Link, and the D-Link logo, are registered trademarks of D-Link Corporation or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. Other trademarks or registered
trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Visit www.dlink.com for more details.
U.S.A. | 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street | Fountain Valley, CA 92708 | 800.326.1688 | dlink.com
For more information